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3éme RALLYE REGIONAL DU BAS VIVARAIS VHRS

Numéro Moyenne Pilote

Co-pilote

Voiture

ES02
1 311
2 300
3 313
4 318
5 307
6 315
7 304
8 301
9 309
10 316
11 312
12 314
13 303
14 310
15 308
16 305
17 302
18 306

18 concurrents

ES02
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CHEYNET Christophe
CHOLVY Fabrice
LIOZON Marcel
Laurent Legay
SAUSSAC Jean Philippe
JOURDAN Alexandre
SPATOLA David
GILLET Raymond
LEYRIS Stephane
CHAMBON Jean Louis
LOPEZ Claude

MILESI Sandrine
LANGLADE Michel
CLAVEL Mathieu
SANIAL Christophe
DUFAUD Didier
BOYER Jean Yves
CLAUZEL Joris

3eme RALLYE REGIONAL DU BAS VIVARAIS VHRS

CHEYNET Brigitte
MORIN Frederic
STRADA Sabine

ROCQUENCOURT Martial

CURINIER Nicolas
GENTIL Olivier
SPATOLA Fabien
GILLET Thomas
ROBERT Sebastien
CARREAU Laureana
LLISO Joel

CHABAL Christine
FRAYSSE Marie Renee
CLAVEL Michel
BALICOURT Lise
DUFAUD Emilie
PORET Jerome
DALLARD Camille

Renault5 GT Turbo 4.6 09 01 03 -01 06 05 06 02 07 06
Renault 12 GORDINI 6.8 01 02 03 13 12 11 07 11 -05 -03
Renault5 GT Turbo  10.2 08 -02 03 06 28 05 14 04 08 24
Subaru IMPREZA 269 -07 04 41 27 41 37 3 25 21 36
Peugeot 205 GTI 516 -2 -68 03 -33 -38 69 -59 -66 -99 -61
Fiat Cinque cento 852 -123 -134 -82 -65 -45 -54 -53 -74 -11.6 -10.6
Renault5 GT Turbo  167.2 -16.5 -35 -28.1 -25 -18.9 -12.1 -10.8 -84 -7.3 -51

Renault 11 Turbo 216.8 -11.2 -32.5 -25.3 -23.1 -204 -20.1 -19.6 -20.5 -22.1 -22

Mini Cooper 238 -10.8 -22.6 -16 -20.1 -21.3 -24.6 -26.2 -28.6 -33.1 -34.7
Fiat Cinquecento 271.1 -184 -344 -349 -345 -319 -28.1 -25 -223 -21.3 -20.3
Peugeot 205 GTI 2859 -20.5 -48.5 -245 -25.8 -25.7 -26.5 -26.6 -27.2 -29.8 -30.8

Renault 5 GT Turbo 318 -15.9 -449 -334 -34.1 -31.5 -30.2 -30.1 -31.6 -33.4 -32.9
Opel Manta 352.7 -7.1 -29.4 -37.2 -395 -38.2 -385 -38.7 -39.6 -42.2 -42.3
Renault ALPINE A310 476.4 -15.8 -42.2 -50.2 -52.4 -52.1 -53.2 -52.8 -51.9 -52.8 -53

Talbot Samba 5442 -16.3 -42.3 -56.3 -59.5 -58.9 -61 -61.2 -62.8 -66.5 -59.4
Peugeot 205 Rallye 586.3 -20.3 -49.8 -64.8 -70 -73.1 -67.4 -62.4 -60.1 -60 -58.4
Renault R5 TURBO 2 648.2 -20.1 -46 -64.2 -69.3 -71.4 -73.8 -75.1 -74.2 -77.1 -77

Opel Manta 668.7 -19.9 -49.2 -65.9 -70.2 -71.1 -74.8 -759 -78.3 -81.7 -81.7
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